
FACT working with Chatteris Town Council 

 

The Chatteris Runner Bus 

Free Bus Service Around 

Chatteris Every Friday 

Starts Again 3rd March 2023 

 
Pick Up Times & Locations 

1) 10:00, 11:00, 12:00, 13:00    Curf/Willey Terrace 

2) 10:10, 11:10, 12:10, 13:10    Green Park 

3) 10:15, 11:15, 12:15, 13:15   New Road (request stop) 

4) 10:20, 11:20, 12:20, 13:20   Furrowfields Car Park 

5) 10:25, 11:25, 12:25, 13:25   East Park Street bus stop 

6) 10:30, 11:30, 12:30, 13:30  Wenny Estate 

7) 10:35, 11:35, 12:35, 13:35  London Road (South Park St) 

8) 10:40, 11:40, 12:40, 13:40   London Rd junction with Tithe 

9) 10:45, 11:45, 12:45, 13:45   Seasons Garden Centre  

10)10:50, 11:50, 12:50, 13:50   Huntingdon Rd (Barbers Gdns) 

11)10:55, 11:55, 12:55, 13:55   Tesco’s 

 

 

This service is for ALL residents of Chatteris 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 


